Tla' a1k ri] 2024 BLUE Recycling Calendar
*UPDATED+

Trash and yard waste are collected weekly.
Recycling and bulk items are collected every other
week as shown in BLUE. During holiday weeks,
collection days may change as noted below.
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Empty, clean and dry.
Don't bag recycling.
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Plastic Bottles,
Tubs & Jugs
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NEVER BAG

Your Recyclables.
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recyclables loose in your 29 30 31
H H [] City of Greenshoro Holidays SEPTEMBER 2 - LABOR DAY
b rown recYCI 1 n g b 1 n ° S;ORRET E "({%\Eg?& Monday collection is on Tues., September 3
N N R Tuesday collection is on Wed., September 4
During holiday weeks, collection days may change: NOVEMBER 11 - VETERAN'S DAY
JANUARY 1. NEW YEAR'S DAY MAY 27 - MEMORIAL DAY Monday collection is on Tues., November 12
Monday collection is on Tues., January 2 Monday collection is on Tues., May 28 Tuesday collection is on Wed., November 13
Tuesday collection is on Wed., January 3 Tuesday collection is on Wed., May 29 NOVEMBER 28 - THANKSGIVING
JANUARY 15 - MLK JR. DAY JUNE 19 - JUNETEENTH Thursday collection is on Wed., November 27
Monday collection is on Tues., January 16 No change in service Friday collection remains the same
Tuesday collection is on Wed., January 17 JULY 4 - INDEPENDENCE DAY DECEMBER 25 - WINTER BREAK
MARCH 29 - SPRING BREAK Thursday collection is on Wed., July 3 No change in service
Thursday collection is on Wed., March 27 Friday collection remains the same JANUARY 1. NEW YEAR’S DAY 2025
Friday collection is on Thurs., March 28 No change in service

For more information, visit greensboro-nc.gov/recycle.

. »
xD'g GSOCollects App &\336-373-CITY(2489) @recycle@greensboro-nc.gov

Follow us on Social Media @GSOGoesGreen 0 y 0



NORTH CAROLINA US POSTAGE
PAID
CITY OF GREENSBORO GREENSBORO NC
401 PATTON AVENUE PERMIT NO. 72
GREENSBORO NC 27406

Your REVISED
2024 Recycling
Calendar is Here!

Household Hazardous
Waste (paint, cleaners,
auto fluids) should be
taken to:

HHW Collection Center
2750 Patterson St.

Monday - Friday
10am to 6 pm

Saturday
8am - Noon
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